PSYCHOLOGY OF LANGUAGE
THEORY AND APPLICATIONS

SHELIA}KENNISON
-

macmillan RED GLOBE

o E PRESS



CONTENTS

List of Figures

List of Tables

List of Language Spotlight Boxes
List of Classic Research Boxes
List of Research DIY Boxes
Preface

Acknowledgments

Chapter 1: What is Psycholinguistics?

Why Study Language?

Diagnosing and Treating Language Disorders

Facilitating Communication

Language in the Workplace

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
The Historical Roots of Psycholinguistics

Language and the Mind in the Ancient World

Structuralist Approaches to Language and the Mind

Behaviorism and Verbal Behavior '

The Cognitive Revolution

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Hot Topics in Psycholinguistics

Is Language Special?

How Does the Brain Process Language?

What Rales do Nature and Nurture Play in Language?

What Role do Genes Play in Language?

Does Language Influence Thought?

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 2: How Does Language Differ From
Communication in Other Species?

Can Animals Acquire Language?
Chimpanzees, Gorillas, and Bonobos
Alex, the African Gray Parrot
Dolphins
Dogs
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

xii

Xiv
Xvi
xvii
xviii
Xix

XX

29

30
32
34
36
37
38



What are the Distinctive Characteristics of Human Language? 38

Semanticity 39
Arbitrariness 40
Displacement 41
Discreteness 42
Productivity 43
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 45
How do Human and Non-human Minds Differ? 45
Theory of Mind 46
Deceptive Communication 47
Self-awareness 49
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 50
How Did Language Evolve? 51
Theories of How Language Evolved 51
Anatomy and Speech 52
The Fossil Record 52
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 53
Summary 53
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites 53
Chapter 3: How is Speech Perceived? 55
Speech Perception is Easy, but Hard to Understand 57
Perceiving Speech 57
Age-related Changes in Hearing 60
The Building Blocks of Speech 61
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 67
Models of Attention and Speech Perception 68
Theories of Selection Attention: Listening and Ignoring 68
Studies of Attention during Listening 68
Motor Theory of Speech Perception 71
Morton's Logogen Model 74
The Cohort Model 75
The TRACE Model 78
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 82
The Link between Speech Perception and Music Processing 82
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 85
Summary 85
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites 85
Chapter 4: How is Speech Planned and Produced? 87
Naturalistic Studies of Speech Production 88
Speech Errors 89
Speech Disfluencies 93
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 97
Laboratory Studies of Speech Production 98
Word Production 99
Sentence Production 101
Phonological Processes 101
Morphological and Syntactic Processes 104
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 107
Models of Speech Production 107
Serial Processing Models 108
Parallel Processing Models 112
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 113

o Contents



Handwriting and Other Forms of Language Production 113

Time out for Review: Review Questions 115
Summary 115
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites 115
Chapter 5: How are Written Words Recognized? 116
The Invention of Writing 118

Types of Writing Systems 118

Writing and Culture 120

The Perplexing Orthography of English 121

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 124
Recognizing Written Words 125

Visual Attention and Visual Sensory Memory 125

Orthographical and Other Visual Form Processes 128

Morphological Processes 131

Phonological Processes 133

Semantic Processes 135

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 138
Contemporary Models of Visual Word Perception 139

Morton’s Logogen Model 139

Forster's Autonomous Serial Search Model 139

Interactive Activation Models 140

Time out for Review: Key Term and Review Questions 141
Summary 141
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites 142
Chapter 6: How are Sentences Comprehended? 143
Syntactic Processing 145

Syntax-first Approaches 145

Interactive Approaches 155

Unrestricted Race Model 156

Good Enough Processing 156

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 158
Semantic Processing 158

Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation 159

Thematic Roles 159

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 163
The Role of Working Memory 163

Baddeley’s Working Memory Model 164

Phonological Processes 165

Long Distance Dependencies 167

Individual Differences 168

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 171
Summary 171
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites 171
Chapter 7: How Do We Comprehend Discourses? 173
Discourses and their Characteristics 175

Types of Discourses 175

Coherent Discourses 177

Memory for Discourses 183

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 187

Contents o



o Contents

Linking Discourse Elements

Pronouns

Noun Descriptions

Inferencing

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Theories of Discourse Comprehension

Knowledge Structure Approaches

Processing Approaches

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 8: How Does Language Develop?

Theoretical Approaches to Language Development
Generative Grammar Approach
Alternative Approaches
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

What Methods are used to Study Language Development?

Observational Methods

Experimental Methods

Standardized Assessments

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
The First 30 Months

Before Birth

The First Year

First Words

Building a Lexicon

Building Sentences

The Role of Parents and Other Caregivers
How Do Children Become Effective Communicators?

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Private Speech

Conversations

Narratives

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 9: Social Aspects of Language Use

Conversations

Traditional Perspectives

Small Talk, Humor, and Cursing

Social Relationships and Grammar

Common Ground

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Group Differences in Language Use

Jargon

Slang

Geographical Dialects

Genderlect

African American Vernacular English (AAVE)

Lavender Linguistics

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

187
188
189
190
193
193
194
196
200

201
201

202

204
204
206
207

207
208
208
210
211

212
212
213
215
216
219
222

223
225
226
226
227
228

228
229

230

231
232
234
236
240
241
242
242
243
244
245
249
250
251



Nonverbal Communication
Body Language
Facial Expressions
Gestures
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 10: How are Two or More Languages
Processed?

Bilingualism and Other Forms of Multilingualism

Trilinguals and Polyglots

Becoming Multilingual

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Developmental Perspectives on Bilingualism

The Critical Period Hypothesis

Age and Proficiency

Bilingualism across the Lifespan

Language Effects on Thought in Bilinguals

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Bilingual Language Processing

Language Transfer

Organization of Bilingual Memory

Code-switching

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 11: How Do We Become Skilled Readers

and Writers?

The Development of Reading

Learning to Read: A Global Perspective

Stages of Learning to Read

Methods of Reading Instruction

Learning to Write

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Measuring and Predicting Reading Proficiency

Health Problems during Childhood

Poverty

Genetics

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
The Work of the Eyes and Mind during Reading

The Perceptual Span

Models of Reading

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 12: What is the Brain’s Role in Language?

The Localization Hypothesis
Broca’s and Wernicke's Areas

251
252
253
254
256

257
257

258

259
264
265
267
268
268
269
270
274
277
277
278
278
281

282

283
283

284

285
286
288
290
294
296
296
297
298
299
303
303
305
308
310

310
310

312

314
315

Contents o



o Contents

Four Lobes and Two Hemispheres

What are the Brodmann Areas?

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Language and the Left Hemisphere

Evidence for Lateralization

Individual Differences

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Language and the Right Hemisphere

Prosody

Figurative Language

Humor

Pragmatic and Narrative Processing

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Brain Plasticity

Cortical Reorganization

Recovery from Hemispherectomy

Brain Changes across the Lifespan

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

Chapter 13: What are Sign Languages and
How are they Used?

Historical Perspectives

The Origins of Modern Sign Language

Sign Language in 20th-century Deaf Education

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Linguistic Analysis of Sign Languages

Phonology

Syntax

Morphology

Dialects and Social Registers

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Sign Language Processing

Acquisition

Comprehension

Production

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions

Summary
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites

317
319
325
325
326
329
333
334
334
336
336
337
338
338
338
339
340
340

341
341

342

344
344
348
354
354
355
356
357
358
360
360
360
363
366
367

368
368

Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? 369

Speech versus Language Disorders
Prevalence of Language Disorders
The Professional Labyrinth
Obstacles to Diagnosis
Treatments
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions
Syntactic Language Disorders
Agrammatism
Parkinson’s Disease
Huntington’s Disease
Specific Language Impairment

371
371
372
374
375
376
376
376
377
378
379



Other Developmental Disorders 380

Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 384
Non-syntactic Language Disorders 384
Lexical Disorders 384
Phonological Disorders 386
Semantic/Pragmatic Disorders 387
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions 391
Summary 392
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites 392
Glossary 393
References 417
Subject Index 517
Name Index 521

Contents o



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]
	[Seite 4]
	[Seite 5]
	[Seite 6]
	[Seite 7]
	[Seite 8]


