PSYCHOLOGY OF LANGUAGE

THEORY AND APPLICATIONS

SHELIA KENNISON





CONTENTS

List of Figures	xii
List of Tables	xiv
List of Language Spotlight Boxes	xvi
List of Classic Research Boxes	xvii
List of Research DIY Boxes	xviii
Preface	xix
Acknowledgments	хх
Chapter 1: What is Psycholinguistics?	1
Why Study Language?	3
Diagnosing and Treating Language Disorders	3 3 5 6
Facilitating Communication	3
Language in the Workplace	5
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Historical Roots of Psycholinguistics	6
Language and the Mind in the Ancient World	6 7
Structuralist Approaches to Language and the Mind	10
Behaviorism and Verbal Behavior	11
The Cognitive Revolution	13
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	20
Hot Topics in Psycholinguistics	21
Is Language Special?	21
How Does the Brain Process Language?	22
What Roles do Nature and Nurture Play in Language? What Role do Genes Play in Language?	23 25
Does Language Influence Thought?	25
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	27
Summary	28
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	28
Chapter 2: How Does Language Differ From	
Communication in Other Species?	29
Can Animals Acquire Language?	30
Chimpanzees, Gorillas, and Bonobos	32
Alex, the African Gray Parrot	34
Dolphins	36
Dogs	37
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	38

What are the Distinctive Characteristics of Human Language?	38
Semanticity Arbitrariness	39 40
Displacement	40
Discreteness	42
Productivity	43
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	45
How do Human and Non-human Minds Differ?	45
Theory of Mind	46
Deceptive Communication	47
Self-awareness	49
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	50
How Did Language Evolve?	51
Theories of How Language Evolved	51
Anatomy and Speech The Fossil Record	52 52
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	53
Summary	53
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	53
Recommended books, mins, and websites	55
Chapter 3: How is Speech Perceived?	55
Speech Perception is Easy, but Hard to Understand	57
Perceiving Speech Age-related Changes in Hearing	57 60
The Building Blocks of Speech	61
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	67
Models of Attention and Speech Perception	68
Theories of Selection Attention: Listening and Ignoring	68
Studies of Attention during Listening	68
Motor Theory of Speech Perception	71
Morton's Logogen Model	74
The Cohort Model	75
The TRACE Model	78
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Link between Speech Perception and Music Processing	82
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	82 85
Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	85 85
Chapter 4: How is Speech Planned and Produced?	87
Naturalistic Studies of Speech Production	88
Speech Errors	89
Speech Disfluencies	93
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	97
Laboratory Studies of Speech Production	98
Word Production	99
Sentence Production Phonological Processes	101
Morphological and Syntactic Processes	101 104
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	104
Models of Speech Production	107
Serial Processing Models	108
Parallel Processing Models	112
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	113

Contents

17

vi

Handwriting and Other Forms of Language Production Time out for Review: Review Questions	113 115
Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	115 115
Chapter 5: How are Written Words Recognized?	116
The Invention of Writing	118
Types of Writing Systems	118
Writing and Culture	120
The Perplexing Orthography of English	121 124
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Recognizing Written Words	124
Visual Attention and Visual Sensory Memory	125
Orthographical and Other Visual Form Processes	128
Morphological Processes	131
Phonological Processes	133
Semantic Processes	135
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	138
Contemporary Models of Visual Word Perception	139
Morton's Logogen Model	139
Forster's Autonomous Serial Search Model Interactive Activation Models	139 140
Time out for Review: Key Term and Review Questions	140
•	141
Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	141
Necommended books, minis, and websites	172
Chapter 6: How are Sentences Comprehended?	143
Cuntactic Processing	
SVNLACUC PROCESSING	145
Syntactic Processing Syntax-first Approaches	145 145
Syntax-first Approaches	
	145
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing	145 155 156 156
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	145 155 156 156 158
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing	145 155 156 156 158 158
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation	145 155 156 156 158 158 159
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159 163
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159 163 163
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 163 163 164 165 167
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159 163 163 164 165 167 168
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites Chapter 7: How Do We Comprehend Discourses?	145 155 156 158 158 159 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	145 155 156 158 158 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171 171 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites Chapter 7: How Do We Comprehend Discourses? Discourses and their Characteristics	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 163 163 163 164 165 167 168 171 171 171 171 171 171
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites Chapter 7: How Do We Comprehend Discourses? Discourses and their Characteristics Types of Discourses Coherent Discourses Memory for Discourses	145 155 156 158 158 159 163 163 164 165 167 168 171 171 171 171 173 175 175 177 183
Syntax-first Approaches Interactive Approaches Unrestricted Race Model Good Enough Processing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Semantic Processing Semantic Versus Syntactic Representation Thematic Roles Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions The Role of Working Memory Baddeley's Working Memory Model Phonological Processes Long Distance Dependencies Individual Differences Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites Chapter 7: How Do We Comprehend Discourses? Discourses and their Characteristics Types of Discourses Coherent Discourses	145 155 156 156 158 158 159 163 163 163 164 165 167 168 171 171 171 171 171 171

vii

Linking Discourse Elements	187
Pronouns Noun Descriptions	188
Noun Descriptions	189 190
Inferencing Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	190
Theories of Discourse Comprehension	193
Knowledge Structure Approaches	194
Processing Approaches	194
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	200
	201
Summary Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	201
Chapter 8: How Does Language Develop?	202
Theoretical Approaches to Language Development	204
Generative Grammar Approach	204
Alternative Approaches	206
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	207
What Methods are used to Study Language Development?	207
Observational Methods	208
Experimental Methods	208
Standardized Assessments	210
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	211
The First 30 Months	212
Before Birth	212
The First Year	213
First Words	215
Building a Lexicon	216 219
Building Sentences The Role of Parents and Other Caregivers	219
How Do Children Become Effective Communicators?	223
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	225
Private Speech	226
Conversations	226
Narratives	227
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	228
Summary	228
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	229
Chapter 9: Social Aspects of Language Use	230
Conversations	231
Traditional Perspectives	232
Small Talk, Humor, and Cursing	234
Social Relationships and Grammar	236
Common Ground	240
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	241
Group Differences in Language Use	242
Jargon	242
Slang Coographical Dialacta	243
Geographical Dialects	244
Genderlect African American Vernacular English (AAVE)	245 249
African American Vernacular English (AAVE) Lavender Linguistics	249
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	250
time out for normanney forms and nevery questions	201

Contents

Nonverbal Communication	251
Body Language Facial Expressions	252 253
Gestures	253
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	256
Summary	257
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	257
Chapter 10: How are Two or More Languages	
Processed?	258
Bilingualism and Other Forms of Multilingualism	259
Trilinguals and Polyglots	264
Becoming Multilingual	265
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	267 268
Developmental Perspectives on Bilingualism The Critical Period Hypothesis	268
Age and Proficiency	269
Bilingualism across the Lifespan	270
Language Effects on Thought in Bilinguals	274
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	277
Bilingual Language Processing	277
Language Transfer	278
Organization of Bilingual Memory	278
Code-switching	281
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	282
Summary	283
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	283
Chapter 11: How Do We Become Skilled Readers	
and Writers?	284
The Development of Reading	285
Learning to Read: A Global Perspective	286
Stages of Learning to Read	288
Methods of Reading Instruction	290
Learning to Write Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	294 296
Measuring and Predicting Reading Proficiency	296 296
Health Problems during Childhood	290
Poverty	298
Genetics	299
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	303
The Work of the Eyes and Mind during Reading	303
The Perceptual Span	305
Models of Reading	308
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	310
Summary	310
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	310
Chapter 12: What is the Brain's Role in Language?	312
The Localization Hypothesis	314
Broca's and Wernicke's Areas	315
	515

Contents

ix

Four Lobes and Two Hemispheres What are the Brodmann Areas?	317 319
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	325
Language and the Left Hemisphere	325
Evidence for Lateralization	326
Individual Differences	329
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	333
Language and the Right Hemisphere	334
Prosody	334
Figurative Language	336
Humor	336
Pragmatic and Narrative Processing	337
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	338
Brain Plasticity	338
Cortical Reorganization Recovery from Hemispherectomy	338 339
Brain Changes across the Lifespan	340
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	340
•	
Summary	341
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	341
Chapter 13: What are Sign Languages and	
How are they Used?	342
Historical Perspectives	344
The Origins of Modern Sign Language	344
Sign Language in 20th-century Deaf Education	348
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	354
Linguistic Analysis of Sign Languages	354
Phonology	355
Syntax	356 357
Morphology Dialects and Social Registers	358
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	360
Sign Language Processing	360
Acquisition	360
Comprehension	363
Production	366
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	367
Summary	368
	368
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered?	369
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered?	
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders	369
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered?	369 371
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders	369 371 371
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth	369 371 371 372
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth Obstacles to Diagnosis	369 371 372 374 375 376
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth Obstacles to Diagnosis Treatments Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Syntactic Language Disorders	369 371 371 372 374 375 376 376
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth Obstacles to Diagnosis Treatments Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Syntactic Language Disorders Agrammatism	369 371 371 372 374 375 376 376 376
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth Obstacles to Diagnosis Treatments Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Syntactic Language Disorders Agrammatism Parkinson's Disease	369 371 372 374 375 376 376 376 377
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth Obstacles to Diagnosis Treatments Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Syntactic Language Disorders Agrammatism Parkinson's Disease Huntington's Disease	369 371 371 372 374 375 376 376 376 377 378
Chapter 14: How can Language Become Disordered? Speech versus Language Disorders Prevalence of Language Disorders The Professional Labyrinth Obstacles to Diagnosis Treatments Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions Syntactic Language Disorders Agrammatism Parkinson's Disease	369 371 372 374 375 376 376 376 377

Other Developmental Disorders	380
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	384
Non-syntactic Language Disorders	384
Lexical Disorders	384
Phonological Disorders	386
Semantic/Pragmatic Disorders	387
Time out for Review: Key Terms and Review Questions	391
Summary	392
Recommended Books, Films, and Websites	392
Glossary	393
References	417
Subject Index	517
Name Index	521

• • • •